260
PROD-TESI3 ELETTRICO
Technical features:
• see table for dimensions
• pressed sheet steel manifolds
• 25 mm diameter sheet steel tubes
• 45 mm long elements (element pitch)
• complete with thermal carrier fluid

     Tesi 3 EH Electric, height 602 mm, lenght 968 mm. Standard White finish (cod. 01).
261
Model Code Elements Depth Height Total Lenght Lenght Weight* Electric Power
nr. P mm H mm L mm L’ mm Kg Watt
* Weight includes electric control
     Tesi 3 EH Electric, height 602 mm, lenght 968 mm. Standard White finish (cod. 01).
Tesi3 EH
electric
Key Codes:
RT3 0600 08 01 IR H0N
Number of column
Standard White colour codeHeight
Number of elements
Packing code
TESI3EH-600-08 RT 3 0600 08 01 IR H0N 08 101 602 428 384 17,8 400
TESI3EH-600-12 RT 3 0600 12 01 IR H1N 12 101 602 608 564 26,2 600
TESI3EH-600-14 RT 3 0600 14 01 IR H2N 14 101 602 698 654 30,4 800
TESI3EH-600-17 RT 3 0600 17 01 IR H3N 17 101 602 833 789 36,7 1000
TESI3EH-600-20 RT 3 0600 20 01 IR H4N 20 101 602 968 924 43,0 1200
TESI3EH-600-23 RT 3 0600 23 01 IR H5N 23 101 602 1103 1059 49,3 1500
TESI3EH-600-29 RT 3 0600 29 01 IR H6N 29 101 602 1373 1329 61,9 2000
El
ec
tri
c